12/1/21, 12:57 AM

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Science (4-8) - Team

Rank School
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19
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Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Holliday MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Springtown MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

Seymour MS

Azle Forte JH
Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS

Hillsboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Veribest MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
San Saba MS

Laredo Christen MS
Grand Saline MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Diboll MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Medina MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Students

Jeremy Krause, Jacob Hughes, Mason Pierson
Cheyanne Burger, Eli Clayton, Taylor Welsh
Kreede Neal, Cormic Hughes, Nate Newberry
Leom Bergara, Elijah Todd, Luke Arnold

Seth Biller, Mia Oliveira, Teagan Lindsay

John Rinner, Raegan Neu, Kale Cope

Abigail Kennedy, Sarah Grazer, McKenzie Bratcher
Garrett Woodall, David Vaughn, Anna Tryon

Adalyn VanSchalkwyk, Nathan Hale, Kennedy
Babcock

Nathan Barnes, Caleb Scoggins, Emiliano Lopez
Wade Schad, Dalton Miller, Sydney Miller

Gurvir Gill, Ben Kunkov, Nanaki Dhaliwal

Riley Coleman, Ayden Pledger, Elizabeth Jenkins

Maya I. Lopez, Jesus Guerra Garcia, Sebastian
Gonzalez

Maddox Rios, Carter Stallard, Joe Rodriguez
Lorenzo Hight, Victoria Gully, Jesse Hight

Harper Bankes, Jayla Carrillo, Emma Garcia
Jefferson Stencil, Kolton Pierce, Taylor Wise

Jorge Martinez, Sofia Martinez, Ada Torres

Keira Whitham, Damian Herring, Ross Rumfield
Micheal Garcia, Alberto Vargas, Ethan Manzanares
Dalton Sandoval, Maddux Price, Mia Mitchell
Isaac Davis, Aliyah Carrasco, Aliana Shanks

Seth Doyle, Seven Montague, Cody Boatman

Conference District

3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
4A
3A

2A

5A
2A

2A

4A

6A

6A
1A
6A
2A
5A
3A
6A
3A
4A
1A

10

10
10
13

15

13

33

11

29

12

29
14
12
29
21

31

Total

Score

332
311
286
276
273
260
246
243

240

236
196

184
181
180

180
177
162
161
152
143
127
112
89

23



12/1/21, 12:57 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE
Science (4-8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Veribest MS Lorenzo Hight, Victoria Gully, Jesse Hight 1A 12 177
2 Medina MS Seth Doyle, Seven Montague, Cody Boatman 1A 31 23



12/1/21, 12:57 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Science (4-8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Cheyanne Burger, Eli Clayton, Taylor Welsh 2A 9 311

2 Lindsay MS John Rinner, Raegan Neu, Kale Cope 2A 13 260

3 Seymour MS Adalyn VanSchalkwyk, Nathan Hale, Kennedy A 9 240

Babcock
4 Muenster MS Wade Schad, Dalton Miller, Sydney Miller 2A 13 196
5 f‘/llé Saints Episcopal - Lubbock 5\ o0 Gill. Ben Kunkov, Nanaki Dhaliwal 2A 33 184

6 San Saba MS Jefferson Stencil, Kolton Pierce, Taylor Wise 2A 29 161
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Science (4-8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Jeremy Krause, Jacob Hughes, Mason Pierson 3A 10 332
2 Holliday MS Kreede Neal, Cormic Hughes, Nate Newberry 3A 7 286
3 Ponder MS Leom Bergara, Elijah Todd, Luke Arnold 3A 10 276
4 Callisburg MS Seth Biller, Mia Oliveira, Teagan Lindsay 3A 10 273
5 Gladewater Sabine MS Garrett Woodall, David Vaughn, Anna Tryon 3A 15 243
6 Grand Saline MS Keira Whitham, Damian Herring, Ross Rumfield 3A 12 143
7 Diboll MS Dalton Sandoval, Maddux Price, Mia Mitchell 3A 21 112
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Science (4-8) - Team - 4A

Rank School

1
2
3

Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Students

Abigail Kennedy, Sarah Grazer, McKenzie Bratcher
Riley Coleman, Ayden Pledger, Elizabeth Jenkins
Isaac Davis, Aliyah Carrasco, Aliana Shanks

Conference District Total Score

4A 7 246
4A 11 181
4A 3 89



12/1/21, 12:57 AM
Science (4-8) - Team - 5A

Rank School
1 Azle Forte JH
2 Laredo Christen MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Students
Nathan Barnes, Caleb Scoggins, Emiliano Lopez

Jorge Martinez, Sofia Martinez, Ada Torres

Conference
5A
5A

District
5
14

Total Score
236
152
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Science (4-8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Lamar MS Maya I. Lopez, Jesus Guerra Garcia, Sebastian Gonzalez ~ 6A 29 180
2 San Angelo Lone Star MS Maddox Rios, Carter Stallard, Joe Rodriguez 6A 3 180
3 San Angelo Glenn MS Harper Bankes, Jayla Carrillo, Emma Garcia 6A 2 162
4 Laredo Memorial MS Micheal Garcia, Alberto Vargas, Ethan Manzanares 6A 29 127
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Science (4-8) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Jeremy Krause
Cheyanne Burger
Seth Biller
Kreede Neal
Jacob Hughes

Adalyn VanSchalkwyk

John Rinner
Leom Bergara
Abigail Kennedy
Eli Clayton
Garrett Woodall
Cormic Hughes
Nathan Barnes
Taylor Welsh
Elijah Todd
Maddox Rios
Luke Arnold
Mason Pierson
Nate Newberry
Shawn Tellez
Raegan Neu
Mia Oliveira
Chloe Hall
Caitlin Ensor
Caleb Scoggins
Morgan Simmons
Ryan Oden
Kaylee Niles
Korbin Ross
Teagan Lindsay
Maya I. Lopez

School
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Springtown MS
Olney MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Holliday MS
Azle Forte JH
Olney MS
Ponder MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Azle Forte JH
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Lamar MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Conference
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
4A
2A
3A
3A
SA
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A

District
10

9

10

7

10

9

13

10

10

10
10

10
13
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
29

Grade Level

3

(o <IiNNe <IN [N SR e)NiNe el < Jie o Jie cJie < BNe o JiNe < BNe < BiNe S BNo < e S BN <Bie oo < BNe < BiNe e < He S e < e e < B o]

Score
138
124
116
112
110
106
105
103
102
98
96
91
89
89
89
84
84
84
83
83
81
81
79
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
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32
32
34
34
34
34
38
38
38
41
41
41
41
41
46
47
47
47
47
51
51
53
53
53
56
56
58
58
60
61
62
62
62
62

Colt Fagan
Thomas Maxwell
David Vaughn
Kale Cope
Harper Bankes
Gurvir Gill

Anna Tryon
Wade Schad

Ben Kunkov
Jorge Martinez
Sarah Grazer
McKenzie Bratcher
Jaycob Fry

Evie Stansell
Mark Gorley
Owen Davis
Emiliano Lopez
Garrett Greenfield
Katelynn Bailey
Dalton Miller
Frankie Guerrero
Emileigh Friddell
Gabe Zinski
Josephine Jolly
Nathan Hale
Kennedy Babcock
Evan Radtke
Kieran Gilbert
Evan Pirtle
Aidan Gray
Jefterson Stencil
Lorenzo Hight
Riley Coleman

Micheal Garcia

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Whitesboro MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Gladewater Sabine MS 3A
Lindsay MS 2A
San Angelo Glenn MS 6A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
Gladewater Sabine MS 3A
Muenster MS 2A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
Laredo Christen MS S5A
Springtown MS 4A
Springtown MS 4A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Gail Borden MS 1A
Holliday MS 3A
Holliday MS 3A
Azle Forte JH 5A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Olney MS 2A
Muenster MS 2A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Callisburg MS 3A
Callisburg MS 3A
Springtown MS 4A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Holliday MS 3A
Lindsay MS 2A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Springtown MS 4A
San Saba MS 2A
Veribest MS 1A
Hillsboro MS 4A
Laredo Memorial MS 6A

10
10
15
13
2

33
15

13
10

29
12
11
29
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75
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
71
70
70
70
70
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
65
64
63
63
63
63
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66
66
66
69
69
69
69
73
73
75
75
75
78
78
80
80
80
80
84
85
&5
85
85
&5
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
95
95

Mikaela Haufler
Carter Stallard
Logan Booth
Destry Fletcher
Karli Sluder
Matthew Edwards
Ayden Pledger
Dalton Sandoval
Jake Orsak
Katelynn Curnutte
Abigail Simmons
Emma Johnston
Brandon Sharp
Abigail Riley
Victoria Gully
Jesse Hight

Jesus Guerra Garcia
Elizabeth Jenkins
Sawyer Edgington
Kolton Pierce
Avery Marek
Justin Raymond
Keira Whitham
Cameron Howard
Tucker Rojas
Tyler Nickell
Sydney Miller
Sydnee Davis
Addison Collier
Sofia Martinez
Rylie Rivers
Franco Reyes
Emma Parish
Kaleb Luttmer

Gladewater Sabine MS
San Angelo Lone Star MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Azle Forte JH
Hillsboro MS

Diboll MS

Seymour MS

Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Veribest MS

Veribest MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Hillsboro MS

Olney MS

San Saba MS

Seymour MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Muenster MS

Veribest MS
Callisburg MS

Laredo Christen MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
5A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
6A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A

15
3

10
10
10
5

11
21

10
10
13
13
12
12
29
11

29

15
12
10
15
10
13
12
10
14
10
10
10
10
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62
62
62
61
61
61
61
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
57
57
57
57
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
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100
100
100
100
104
104
104
104
108
108
110
110
110
110
114
114
114
114
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
127
127
127
127
127
127
133

Alana Odle
Damian Herring
Emma Winter
Sophie Roach
Luke Reiter
Braxten Ice

Rian Hughes

Jack Hinsley
Kenzie Gilly
Mackenzie Garcia
Eleanor Neu
Kinslee Deel
Kenlee Gilbreath
Angelina Wolf
Mason Jones
Isaac Davis
Matthew Strickland
Phoenix Hall
Jayla Carrillo
Jude Steinruck
Ian Niles
Marilynne Woods
Sebastian Gonzalez
Kousei Coppinger
Remi Davenport
Alaina Versluis
Ana Gonzalez
Damari Green
Breana Bensley
Sophia M. Sandoval
Justin Patterson
Sergio J. Martinez
Cian Nowlin
Kailah Kaster

Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS
Ponder MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Seymour MS
Callisburg MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Hillsboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Hillsboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Seymour MS
Veribest MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
4A
6A
4A
3A
6A
3A
6A
2A
1A

15
12
10
9

13
13
10
10
12
10
13

10
10

10
10
29
10
10
11
29
11
10
29
10
29

12
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52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
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134
135
135
135
135
135
140
140
140
140
144
144
144
144
148
148
148
151
151
153
153
153
156
156
156
156
156
161
161
161
161
165
165
165

Rocco Bergara
Trynt Palmer
Taylor Wise

Emma Kate Pribyla

Riley Reed
Martin Easter
Jake Niles
William Hoffman

Gerardo Gael Garcia

Foster Sullivan
Zylie Hunt
Ella Sullivan

Montgomery Martin

Emma Garcia
Atleigh Hunt
Brody Fairman
Wade Kiser
Libby Mays
Levi Seykora
Bailey Hairston
Sophia Cardenas
Caden Brehm
Kylar Ybarra
Josselin Rojas
Kaiden Ortiz
Laramie Miller
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Colby Johnson
Giovani Ramirez
Ross Rumfield
Hunter Watson
Ella Miller
Henry Tryon

Lauren Muntz

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Ponder MS

Holliday MS

San Saba MS
Seymour MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Olney MS

San Saba MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
San Saba MS
Springtown MS
Callisburg MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS

San Saba MS

Veribest MS
Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS

Veribest MS

Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Seymour MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS

3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
6A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
6A
2A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A

10
7

29
9

10
10
10
29
29
9

29
15
10
2

29
7

10
29
10
10
29
10
13
29
12
10
33
9

12
12
10
9

15
10
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44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35



12/1/21, 12:57 AM

165
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
176
176
176
176
180
180
180
180
180
185
186
186
186
186
186
186
192
192
194
194
194
194
194
199
199
199

Ryder Willden
Thomas Sanchez
Autumn Perreira
Azel Schumacher
Joe Rodriguez
Bella Beckett
Hayden Snyder
Alberto Vargas
Liang Lam-Rivera
Pierson Fandler
Christian Suarez
Joshua Moore
Rhett Fagan
Sophia Fenter
Rayan Gabel

Eli Rivera
Conner Nowlin
James White
Gregory Giles
Tanner Moore
Joe Bacon

Tyler Petty
Ethan Manzanares
Lilia Green
Micah Rodgers
Angel Garcia
Maddux Price
Hunter Strand
Cohen Dietsch
Eben Estraca
Taylor Smith
Harper Hansen
Ada Torres

Alexus V. Valencia

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Veribest MS 1A
Callisburg MS 3A
San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Laredo Memorial MS 6A
San Angelo Glenn MS 6A
Holliday MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Hillsboro MS 4A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Seymour MS 2A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
Ponder MS 3A
Seymour MS 2A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Muenster MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Laredo Memorial MS 6A
Grand Saline MS 3A
Grand Saline MS 3A
Laredo Memorial MS 6A
Diboll MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Seymour MS 2A
Whitesboro MS 3A
San Angelo Glenn MS 6A
Laredo Christen MS S5A
Laredo Lamar MS 6A

9
9
12
10
3
10
10
29

10
11
10

33
10

10
13

10
29
12
12
29
21
10
10

10

14
29
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35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
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199
199
204
204
204
204
204
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
216
216
216
216
216
221
221
221
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
231
231
231
231
231

Colby Lane
Elijah Hooper
Claire Burns
Alyssia Torres
Mikala Tyler
Jesus Hernandez
Ransum Taylor
Raney Thomas
Hunter Scott
Baya Baskin
Christopher Snow
Bria Mcloughlin
Logan Gamache
La'Ney Powell
Lani Bourland
Sophie Alexander
Mia Mitchell
Wyatt Handy
Javon Mitchell
Aubree Bruce
Bryson Hostas
Kaydence Thomas
Avery Kowalick
Miguel Lopez
Aliyah Carrasco
Laura Rivera
Sielar Hair
Beck Hansen
Chloe Chambers
Sam Dreyer
Cash Vinson
Neil Brown
Jorge Licea

Avianna Perez

Seymour MS

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
San Saba MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Seymour MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS

Ponder MS

Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Laredo Memorial MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
Laredo Christen MS
Whitesboro MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Veribest MS
Callisburg MS

San Saba MS
Callisburg MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
6A
4A
5A
3A
6A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A

9

10
15
29
12
10
10
10
9

29
10
7

10
10
9

10
21
10
9

10
9

10
7

29
3

14
10

12
10
29
10
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27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
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236
236
236
236
236
241
241
241
241
241
241
247
247
249
249
249
252
253
253
255
256
256
256
259
259
259
262
262
264
264
264
267
267
269

Josh Koelzer

Khloe Hons
Cheyenne Blackwell
Abi Holik
Fernando Lozano
Seth Doyle

Dyanna Ramirez
Charley Hicks
Aliana Shanks

Lily Cunningham
Jorge Pena

Preston Warden
Lillie Call

Ayden Schad
Madison Estes
Parks Ramsey
Jessica Norwood
Karen Ortega
Sydnie Duhon
Justin Lewis
Ashton Fleming
Kimberlyn Whiteker
Rosemary Ramos Lobo
Adan Castillo
Devin Harrell
Jasper Ledbetter
Cayden Halbrooks
Eduardo Preciado
Madelyne Espinoza
Seven Montague
Ryan Brasher
Michael Beavers
Derreck Garcia
Ellie Terrell

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Lindsay MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A
San Angelo Glenn MS 6A
Laredo Memorial MS 6A
Medina MS 1A
Veribest MS 1A
Ponder MS 3A
San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A
Ponder MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Callisburg MS 3A
Callisburg MS 3A
Muenster MS 2A
Ponder MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
San Saba MS 2A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Diboll MS 3A
Gladewater Sabine MS 3A
Veribest MS 1A
San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A
Diboll MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
Laredo Memorial MS 6A
Laredo Memorial MS 6A
Medina MS 1A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Veribest MS 1A
Laredo Lamar MS 6A
Diboll MS 3A

13
9

29
31
12
10

10
10
10
10
13
10
10
10
29
10
21
15
12

21
10
10
33
29
29
31
10
12
29
21
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269
269
269
273
273
273
276
277
277
279
279
279
282
282
284
285
285
287
288
289
290
290
292

Jesus Barrios
Izabella Gomez
Jose Correa

Luke Sanders
Scout Regallan
Estephania Orellan
Alana Carrasco
Khloe Ortiz
Jeffrey Frye
Carley Thomas
Katelyn Villareal
Madi Rodgers
Adan Ramirez
Clara Bitros
Melody Hendricks
Cody Boatman
Dylan Ruiz
Viviana Felipe
Nya Degraftenreed
Gabe Motl
Chasity Espinoza
Angely Ortiz

Luz Renteria

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Medina MS

Diboll MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
6A
3A
1A
4A
6A
6A

10
10
29
10
10
11
3

12
10
12
10
12
10
10
10
31
21
29
10
12
3

29
29
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Science (4-8) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Jaycob Fry

Evie Stansell
Lorenzo Hight
Victoria Gully
Jesse Hight
Sydnee Davis
Kenzie Gilly
Kailah Kaster
Kaiden Ortiz
Giovani Ramirez
Autumn Perreira
Cash Vinson
Seth Doyle
Dyanna Ramirez
Kimberlyn Whiteker
Seven Montague
Michael Beavers
Cody Boatman
Gabe Motl

School

Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS

Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Medina MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Medina MS
Veribest MS
Medina MS
Veribest MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
8
8
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
31
12
12
31
12
31
12

Grade Level

(o) NEEN RN B N e N e RN Bie ) S e N I clie <o <l e <Ne el

Score
72
72
63
57
57
54
50
45
37
36
34
21
19
19
13

-11
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Science (4-8) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Cheyanne Burger

Adalyn VanSchalkwyk

John Rinner

Eli Clayton
Taylor Welsh
Raegan Neu
Morgan Simmons
Kale Cope

Gurvir Gill

Wade Schad

Ben Kunkov
Katelynn Bailey
Dalton Miller
Nathan Hale
Kennedy Babcock
Kieran Gilbert
Jefferson Stencil
Jake Orsak
Brandon Sharp
Abigail Riley
Sawyer Edgington
Kolton Pierce
Avery Marek
Sydney Miller
Sophie Roach
Luke Reiter
Braxten Ice
Eleanor Neu
Kinslee Deel
Kenlee Gilbreath
Matthew Strickland

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

School
Olney MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
San Saba MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
Seymour MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Seymour MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
9

9

13

13

13

33

13

33

13

13

29

13
13

29

13

13

13
13

Grade Level

8
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Score
124
106
105
98
89
81
77
74
74
73
73
70
69
67
67
66
63
60
58
58
56
55
55
54
52
51
51
49
49
49
48



12/1/21, 12:57 AM
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
39
39
42
43
43
45
46
46
46
49
49
49
52
53
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
61
63
63
65

Cian Nowlin

Taylor Wise

Emma Kate Pribyla

Foster Sullivan
Zylie Hunt
Atleigh Hunt
Libby Mays
Kylar Ybarra
Josselin Rojas
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Colby Johnson
Ella Miller
Ryder Willden
Thomas Sanchez
Sophia Fenter
Rayan Gabel
Conner Nowlin
Gregory Giles
Tanner Moore
Joe Bacon
Eben Estraca
Colby Lane
Alyssia Torres
Hunter Scott
Baya Baskin
Lani Bourland
Javon Mitchell
Bryson Hostas
Chloe Chambers
Sam Dreyer
Jorge Licea
Josh Koelzer
Khloe Hons
Ayden Schad

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Seymour MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Olney MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A
Muenster MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
Olney MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Muenster MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A
Lindsay MS 2A
Seymour MS 2A
Muenster MS 2A

9
29
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46
43
43
42
41
40
39
37
37
37
36
35
35
34
32
32
32
30
30
30
28
27
26
25
25
24
24
23
22
21
21
20
20
17



12/1/21, 12:57 AM
66
67

Karen Ortega
Cayden Halbrooks

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE
San Saba MS 2A 29 8
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5

15
10



12/1/21, 12:57 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE
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Science (4-8) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Jeremy Krause
Seth Biller
Kreede Neal
Jacob Hughes
Leom Bergara
Garrett Woodall
Cormic Hughes
Elijah Todd
Luke Arnold
Mason Pierson
Nate Newberry
Shawn Tellez
Mia Oliveira
Chloe Hall
Caitlin Ensor
Ryan Oden
Kaylee Niles
Korbin Ross
Teagan Lindsay
Colt Fagan
Thomas Maxwell
David Vaughn
Anna Tryon
Mark Gorley
Owen Davis
Garrett Greenfield
Frankie Guerrero
Emileigh Friddell
Gabe Zinski
Evan Radtke

Evan Pirtle

School
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine M'S
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine M'S
Gladewater Sabine MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
7
10
10
15
7
10
10
10
7
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15

10
10
10
10

10

Grade Level
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Score
138
116
112
110
103
96
91
89
84
84
83
83
81
79
78
77
77
76
76
75
75
74
73
71
70
70
69
68
68
66
65



12/1/21, 12:57 AM
32
32
34
34
36
37
37
37
40
40
40
43
43
43
46
46
46
46
50
50
50
53
53
55
56
57
57
59
59
59
59
59
64
64

Mikaela Haufler
Logan Booth
Destry Fletcher
Karli Sluder
Dalton Sandoval
Katelynn Curnutte
Abigail Simmons
Emma Johnston
Justin Raymond
Keira Whitham
Cameron Howard
Tucker Rojas
Tyler Nickell
Addison Collier
Rylie Rivers
Franco Reyes
Emma Parish
Kaleb Luttmer
Alana Odle
Damian Herring
Emma Winter
Rian Hughes
Jack Hinsley
Mackenzie Garcia
Angelina Wolf
Mason Jones
Phoenix Hall
Jude Steinruck
Ian Niles
Marilynne Woods
Kousei Coppinger
Remi Davenport
Breana Bensley

Justin Patterson

Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Diboll MS

Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

15
10
10
10
21
7

10
10
15
12
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
7

10
10
10
10
10
10
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62
62
61
61
60
59
59
59
55
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
50
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46



12/1/21, 12:57 AM
66
67
67
67
70
71
71
73
74
75
75
77
78
78
80
80
82
82
82
85
&5
87
87
&9
90
90
92
93
93
93
93
97
98
98

Rocco Bergara
Trynt Palmer
Riley Reed
Martin Easter
Jake Niles
Ella Sullivan

Montgomery Martin

Wade Kiser
Levi Seykora
Bailey Hairston
Caden Brehm
Laramie Miller
Ross Rumfield
Hunter Watson
Henry Tryon

Lauren Muntz

Azel Schumacher

Bella Beckett
Hayden Snyder
Pierson Fandler
Christian Suarez
Rhett Fagan

Eli Rivera
James White
Tyler Petty
Lilia Green
Micah Rodgers
Maddux Price
Hunter Strand
Cohen Dietsch
Taylor Smith
Elijah Hooper
Claire Burns
Mikala Tyler

Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine M'S
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
7

10
10
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
10
15
10
10
10
10
7

10
10
10
10
10
12
12
21
10
10
10
10
15
12
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44
43
43
43
42
41
41
40
39
38
38
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
26



12/1/21, 12:57 AM
98
98
102
102
102
102
102
107
107
107
110
110
112
112
114
114
116
116
116
119
119
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
127
127
130
131
131
131

Jesus Hernandez
Ransum Taylor
Raney Thomas
Christopher Snow
Bria Mcloughlin
Logan Gamache
La'Ney Powell
Sophie Alexander
Mia Mitchell
Wyatt Handy
Aubree Bruce
Kaydence Thomas
Avery Kowalick
Sielar Hair

Neil Brown
Avianna Perez
Charley Hicks
Lily Cunningham
Jorge Pena
Preston Warden
Lillie Call
Madison Estes
Parks Ramsey
Jessica Norwood
Sydnie Duhon
Justin Lewis
Ashton Fleming
Adan Castillo
Devin Harrell
Jasper Ledbetter
Ryan Brasher
Ellie Terrell
Jesus Barrios

Izabella Gomez

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Diboll MS
Gladewater Sabine M'S
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
10
10
7

10
10
10
21
10
10
10
7

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
21
15
21
10
10
10
21
10
10

8
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12/1/21, 12:57 AM
134
134
136
136
138
138
138
141
141
143
144
145

Luke Sanders
Scout Regallan
Khloe Ortiz
Jeffrey Frye
Carley Thomas
Katelyn Villareal
Madi Rodgers
Adan Ramirez
Clara Bitros
Melody Hendricks
Dylan Ruiz

Nya Degraffenreed

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Diboll MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
12
10
12
10
12
10
10
10
21
10
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12/1/21, 12:57 AM

Science (4-8) - 4A

Rank
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Name

Abigail Kennedy
Sarah Grazer
McKenzie Bratcher
Josephine Jolly
Aidan Gray

Riley Coleman
Ayden Pledger
Elizabeth Jenkins
Isaac Davis

Alaina Versluis
Damari Green
Brody Fairman
Joshua Moore
Aliyah Carrasco
Aliana Shanks
Rosemary Ramos Lobo
Estephania Orellan
Alana Carrasco

Chasity Espinoza

School

Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS
Springtown MS
Hillsboro MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
Hillsboro MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
7
7
7
7
7
11
11
11
3
11
11
7
11
3
3

3
11

Grade Level

~N 00 X J 0 X0 N0 XX N N0 N0 N 0N 00 ©

Score
102
72
72
68
64
63
61
57
48
47
46
40
33
22
19
13
6

-13
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Science (4-8) - SA

Rank

0 I N n A~ W N ==

Name

Nathan Barnes
Caleb Scoggins
Jorge Martinez
Emiliano Lopez
Matthew Edwards
Sofia Martinez
Ada Torres

Laura Rivera

School

Azle Forte JH

Azle Forte JH
Laredo Christen MS
Azle Forte JH

Azle Forte JH
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS
Laredo Christen MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Conference
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

District
5

5

14

5

5

14

14

14

Grade Level

[« TR IiNe S BNe <N <BiNe o lNe S lNe o]

Score
89
77
72
70
61
53
27
22
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Science (4-8) - 6A

Rank
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Name

Maddox Rios

Maya I. Lopez
Harper Bankes
Micheal Garcia
Carter Stallard
Jesus Guerra Garcia
Jayla Carrillo
Sebastian Gonzalez
Ana Gonzalez
Sophia M. Sandoval
Sergio J. Martinez
William Hoffman
Gerardo Gael Garcia
Emma Garcia
Sophia Cardenas
Joe Rodriguez
Alberto Vargas
Liang Lam-Rivera
Ethan Manzanares
Angel Garcia
Harper Hansen
Alexus V. Valencia
Miguel Lopez

Beck Hansen
Cheyenne Blackwell
Abi Holik
Fernando Lozano
Eduardo Preciado
Madelyne Espinoza
Derreck Garcia

Jose Correa

School

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Laredo Lamar MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Laredo Memorial MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Laredo Lamar MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Laredo Lamar MS

Laredo Lamar MS

Laredo Lamar MS

Laredo Lamar MS

Laredo Lamar MS

Laredo Lamar MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Laredo Lamar MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS
Laredo Memorial MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Laredo Lamar MS

Laredo Memorial MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
San Angelo Lone Star MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS

Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
3
29
2
29
3
29
2
29
29
29
29
29
29
2
29
3
29
2
29
29
2
29
29
2

29
29
29
29
29

Grade Level
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Score
84
76
74
63
62
57
47
47
47
46
46
42
42
41
38
34
34
33
30
29
27
27
22
22
20
20
20
10
9



12/1/21, 12:57 AM
32
33
34

Viviana Felipe
Angely Ortiz

Luz Renteria

Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

6A 29 6
6A 29 7
6A 29 6

-13
-17



12/1/21, 12:57 AM

Science (4-8) - Grade 5

Rank Name

1 Ian Niles

2 Bella Beckett

3 Rhett Fagan

4 Hunter Strand

4 Cohen Dietsch

6 Ransum Taylor

7 Logan Gamache

8 Wyatt Handy

9 Aubree Bruce

9 Kaydence Thomas
11 Sielar Hair

12 Parks Ramsey

13 Jasper Ledbetter
14 Cayden Halbrooks
15 Ryan Brasher

16 Izabella Gomez

17 Luke Sanders

17 Scout Regallan

19 Jeffrey Frye

20 Melody Hendricks
21 Nya Degraffenreed

School

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
33
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade Level
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Score
47
34
32
28
28
26
25
24
23
23
22
17
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12/1/21, 12:57 AM

Science (4-8) - Grade 6

Rank Name

1 Ryan Oden

2 Thomas Maxwell
3 Gurvir Gill

4 Owen Davis

5 Dalton Miller

6 Lorenzo Hight

7 Destry Fletcher

7 Karli Sluder

9 Katelynn Curnutte
10 Justin Raymond
11 Tucker Rojas

12 Kaleb Luttmer

13 Emma Winter

14 Mackenzie Garcia
15 Phoenix Hall

16 Jude Steinruck

16 Marilynne Woods
16 Sebastian Gonzalez
16 Remi Davenport
20 Breana Bensley
21 Kailah Kaster

22 Rocco Bergara

23 Martin Easter

24 William Hoffman
25 Montgomery Martin
25 Emma Garcia

27 Atleigh Hunt

28 Levi Seykora

29 Caden Brehm

30 Kylar Ybarra

30 Josselin Rojas

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

School Conference
Whitesboro MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
Holliday MS 3A
Muenster MS 2A
Veribest MS 1A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Holliday MS 3A
Gladewater Sabine MS 3A
Gladewater Sabine MS 3A
Callisburg MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Callisburg MS 3A
Holliday MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Laredo Lamar MS 6A
Callisburg MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Veribest MS 1A
Ponder MS 3A
Callisburg MS 3A
Laredo Lamar MS 6A
Ponder MS 3A
San Angelo Glenn MS 6A
San Saba MS 2A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Muenster MS 2A
San Saba MS 2A

District
10
10
33
7
13
12
10
10
7
15
15
10
10
10
10
7
10
29
10
10
12
10
10
29
10
2
29
10
10
13
29

Grade Level

6
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Score
77
75
74
70
69
63
61
61
59
55
54
53
52
50
48
47
47
47
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
41
40
39
38
37
37



12/1/21, 12:57 AM
30
30
30
35
36
36
38
38
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
48
50
50
52
52
54
55
55
55
58
58
60
60
62
63
64
64

Kaiden Ortiz
Laramie Miller
Nanaki Dhaliwal
Giovani Ramirez
Henry Tryon
Lauren Muntz
Joe Rodriguez
Hayden Snyder
Pierson Fandler
Christian Suarez
Eli Rivera

Lilia Green
Maddux Price
Mikala Tyler
Baya Baskin
Christopher Snow
Sophie Alexander
Mia Mitchell
Laura Rivera
Beck Hansen
Jorge Licea
Avianna Perez
Fernando Lozano
Dyanna Ramirez
Charley Hicks
Jorge Pena
Preston Warden
Lillie Call

Ayden Schad
Madison Estes

Justin Lewis

Kimberlyn Whiteker

Adan Castillo

Devin Harrell

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Veribest MS 1A
Whitesboro MS 3A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
Veribest MS 1A
Gladewater Sabine MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A
Ponder MS 3A
Holliday MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Grand Saline MS 3A
Diboll MS 3A
Grand Saline MS 3A
San Saba MS 2A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Diboll MS 3A
Laredo Christen MS 5A
San Angelo Glenn MS 6A
San Saba MS 2A
Callisburg MS 3A
Laredo Memorial MS 6A
Veribest MS 1A
Ponder MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Callisburg MS 3A
Callisburg MS 3A
Muenster MS 2A
Ponder MS 3A
Diboll MS 3A
Veribest MS 1A
Diboll MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A

12
10
33
12
15
10
3

10
7

10
10
12
21
12
29
10
10
21
14
2

29
10
29
12
10
10
10
10
13
10
21
12
21
10
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37
37
37
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
30
28
26
25
25
24
24
22
22
21
21
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
14
13
11
11
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66
67
68
69
70
71
71
71
74
75
76
77

Eduardo Preciado
Madelyne Espinoza
Derreck Garcia
Ellie Terrell
Khloe Ortiz
Carley Thomas
Katelyn Villareal
Madi Rodgers
Clara Bitros
Viviana Felipe
Gabe Motl

Luz Renteria

Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Diboll MS

Grand Saline MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Veribest MS

Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

6A
6A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
1A
6A

29
29
29
21
12
12
10
12
10
29
12
29
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Science (4-8) - Grade 7

Rank Name

1 Jeremy Krause

2 Jacob Hughes

3 John Rinner

4 Elijah Todd

5 Korbin Ross

6 Colt Fagan

7 David Vaughn

7 Kale Cope

9 Mark Gorley

10 Garrett Greenfield
11 Josephine Jolly
12 Nathan Hale

13 Kieran Gilbert

14 Evan Pirtle

15 Riley Coleman
16 Mikaela Haufler
16 Carter Stallard

18 Abigail Simmons
18 Emma Johnston
20 Abigail Riley

21 Elizabeth Jenkins
22 Avery Marek

22 Cameron Howard
24 Franco Reyes

24 Emma Parish

26 Alana Odle

26 Sophie Roach

28 Rian Hughes

28 Jack Hinsley

30 Kenzie Gilly

31 Eleanor Neu

School

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Lindsay MS

Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Springtown MS
Seymour MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
San Angelo Lone Star MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Hillsboro MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Olney MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Veribest MS

Lindsay MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Conference
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A
4A
3A
6A
3A
3A
2A
4A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A

District
10
10
13
10
10
10
15
13
7
10

13
10
11
15

10
10
13
11

10
10
10
15

10
10
12
13

Grade Level

7
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Score
138
110
105
89
76
75
74
74
71
70
68
67
66
65
63
62
62
59
59
58
57
55
55
53
53
52
52
51
51
50
49
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31 Kenlee Gilbreath
31 Angelina Wolf
34 Mason Jones
34 Matthew Strickland
36 Kousei Coppinger
36 Alaina Versluis
36 Ana Gonzalez
39 Justin Patterson
39 Sergio J. Martinez
41 Trynt Palmer
41 Taylor Wise
41 Emma Kate Pribyla
44 Jake Niles
44 Gerardo Gael Garcia
44 Foster Sullivan
47 Wade Kiser
48 Bailey Hairston
48 Sophia Cardenas
50 Colby Johnson
50 Hunter Watson
52 Ella Miller
52 Ryder Willden
54 Autumn Perreira
55 Liang Lam-Rivera
55 Joshua Moore
57 Rayan Gabel
58 James White

59 Tanner Moore
59 Tyler Petty
59 Ethan Manzanares

62 Taylor Smith
63 Ada Torres

63 Elijah Hooper
65 Claire Burns

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

Seymour MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Holliday MS

San Saba MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Olney MS

Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Olney MS

Ponder MS

Seymour MS
Seymour MS
Veribest MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Hillsboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Laredo Christen MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
4A
6A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
6A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
5A
3A
3A

9

10
10
9

10
11
29
10
29
7

29
9

10
29
9

10
10
29
9

10

12

11
33
10

10
29
10
14
10
15
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49
49
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
43
43
43
42
42
42
40
38
38
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
30
30
30
28
27
27
26
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66
66
66
66
70
71
71
71
74
75
75
77
77
79
80
81
81
&3
84
85
86
87
87
&9
&9

Raney Thomas
Hunter Scott
Bria Mcloughlin
La'Ney Powell
Bryson Hostas
Avery Kowalick
Miguel Lopez
Chloe Chambers
Neil Brown

Josh Koelzer

Abi Holik

Seth Doyle

Lily Cunningham
Jessica Norwood
Sydnie Duhon
Ashton Fleming
Rosemary Ramos Lobo
Seven Montague
Michael Beavers
Jose Correa
Adan Ramirez
Cody Boatman
Dylan Ruiz
Chasity Espinoza
Angely Ortiz

Ponder MS

Seymour MS

Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS

Holliday MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Seymour MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Medina MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
San Angelo Lincoln MS
Medina MS

Veribest MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Ponder MS

Medina MS

Diboll MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Laredo Memorial MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
3A
2A
6A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
1A
1A
6A
3A
1A
3A
4A
6A

10
9

10

29

10
13

31
10
10
10
15

31
12
29
10
31
21

29
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25
25
25
25
23
22
22
22
21
20
20
19
19
16
15
13
13
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Science (4-8) - Grade 8

Rank
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Name

Cheyanne Burger
Seth Biller
Kreede Neal

Adalyn VanSchalkwyk

Leom Bergara
Abigail Kennedy
Eli Clayton
Garrett Woodall
Cormic Hughes
Nathan Barnes
Taylor Welsh
Maddox Rios
Luke Arnold
Mason Pierson
Nate Newberry
Shawn Tellez
Raegan Neu
Mia Oliveira
Chloe Hall
Caitlin Ensor
Caleb Scoggins
Morgan Simmons
Kaylee Niles
Teagan Lindsay
Maya I. Lopez
Harper Bankes
Anna Tryon
Wade Schad
Ben Kunkov
Jorge Martinez

Sarah Grazer

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

School Conference
Olney MS 2A
Callisburg MS 3A
Holliday MS 3A
Seymour MS 2A
Ponder MS 3A
Springtown MS 4A
Olney MS 2A
Gladewater Sabine MS 3A
Holliday MS 3A
Azle Forte JH 5A
Olney MS 2A
San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A
Ponder MS 3A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Holliday MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Lindsay MS 2A
Callisburg MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Ponder MS 3A
Azle Forte JH 5A
Olney MS 2A
Whitesboro MS 3A
Callisburg MS 3A
Laredo Lamar MS 6A
San Angelo Glenn MS 6A
Gladewater Sabine MS 3A
Muenster MS 2A
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A
Laredo Christen MS S5A
Springtown MS 4A

District
9
10

10
10

10
13
10
10
10

10
10
29

15
13
33
14

Grade Level

8
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Score
124
116
112
106
103
102
98
96
91
89
89
84
84
84
83
83
81
81
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
74
73
73
73
72
72
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30
30
30
35
35
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
46
48
48
50
51
51
51
54
55
55
57
57
57
57
61
61
63
64
64

McKenzie Bratcher
Jaycob Fry

Evie Stansell
Emiliano Lopez
Katelynn Bailey
Frankie Guerrero
Emileigh Friddell
Gabe Zinski
Kennedy Babcock
Evan Radtke
Aidan Gray
Jefferson Stencil
Micheal Garcia
Logan Booth
Matthew Edwards
Ayden Pledger
Dalton Sandoval
Jake Orsak
Brandon Sharp
Victoria Gully
Jesse Hight

Jesus Guerra Garcia
Sawyer Edgington
Kolton Pierce
Keira Whitham
Tyler Nickell
Sydney Miller
Sydnee Davis
Addison Collier
Sofia Martinez
Rylie Rivers
Damian Herring
Luke Reiter

Braxten Ice

Springtown MS
Gail Borden MS
Gail Borden MS
Azle Forte JH
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Seymour MS
Holliday MS
Springtown MS
San Saba MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Whitesboro MS
Azle Forte JH
Hillsboro MS
Diboll MS
Seymour MS
Lindsay MS
Veribest MS
Veribest MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Olney MS

San Saba MS
Grand Saline MS
Ponder MS
Muenster MS
Veribest MS
Callisburg MS
Laredo Christen MS
Ponder MS
Grand Saline MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

4A
1A
1A
5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
4A
2A
6A
3A
5A
4A
3A
2A
2A
1A
1A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
5A
3A
3A
2A
2A

O Wh o0 o0

10

10

29
29
10

11
21

13
12
12
29

29
12
10
13
12
10
14
10
12
13
13
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72
72
72
70
70
69
68
68
67
66
64
63
63
62
61
61
60
60
58
57
57
57
56
55
55
54
54
54
54
53
53
52
51
51
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66
67
68
69
69
69
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
78
78
81
81
&3
&3
85
&5
87
88
88
88
91
91
93
93
95
96
96
98
98

Kinslee Deel
Isaac Davis

Jayla Carrillo
Damari Green
Sophia M. Sandoval
Cian Nowlin
Riley Reed

Zylie Hunt

Ella Sullivan
Brody Fairman
Libby Mays

Ross Rumfield
Thomas Sanchez
Azel Schumacher
Alberto Vargas
Sophia Fenter
Conner Nowlin
Gregory Giles
Joe Bacon

Micah Rodgers
Angel Garcia
Eben Estraca
Harper Hansen
Alexus V. Valencia
Colby Lane
Alyssia Torres
Jesus Hernandez
Lani Bourland
Javon Mitchell
Aliyah Carrasco
Sam Dreyer

Cash Vinson
Khloe Hons
Cheyenne Blackwell

Seymour MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Angelo Glenn MS
Hillsboro MS

Laredo Lamar MS
Seymour MS
Callisburg MS

San Saba MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Springtown MS

San Saba MS

Grand Saline MS
Seymour MS
Callisburg MS

Laredo Memorial MS
Seymour MS

Seymour MS
Muenster MS
Seymour MS

Grand Saline MS
Laredo Memorial MS
Seymour MS

San Angelo Glenn MS
Laredo Lamar MS
Seymour MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Seymour MS

Seymour MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS
Seymour MS

Veribest MS

Seymour MS

San Angelo Lone Star MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

2A
4A
6A
4A
6A
2A
3A
2A
3A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
6A
2A
6A
6A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
4A
2A
1A
2A
6A

9
3
2
11
29
9
10
29
15
7
29
12
9
10
29

13

12

29

29

29
10
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49
48
47
46
46
46
43
41
41
40
39
36
34
34
34
32
32
30
30
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
24
24
22
21
21
20
20
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100
101
102
103
104

Aliana Shanks
Karen Ortega
Jesus Barrios
Estephania Orellan

Alana Carrasco

San Angelo Lincoln MS
San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

San Angelo Lincoln MS

2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - SCIENCE

4A
2A
3A
4A
4A

3
29
10
11
3
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19
15



